
Appendix 6: List of names and addresses of persons to be served with a copy of the notice of 

appeal for Airbnb: 

 

NAME  ADDRESS FOR SERVICE  DATE SENT  

Queenstown Lakes District 

Council  

dpappeals@qldc.govt.nz 7 May 2019 

Bachcare Holiday Homes (Ian 

Johnson) 

ian.johnson@mitchelldaysh.co.nz 7 May 2019 

Bookabach (Ian Johnson) ian.johnson@mitchelldaysh.co.nz 7 May 2019 

Brian Reeve  b.reeve@xtra.co.nz 7 May 2019 

Queenstown Airport 

Corporation (Kirsty O’Sullivan) 

kirsty.osullivan@mitchelldaysh.co.nz 7 May 2019 

Darby Planning LP (Chris 

Ferguson) 

chris.ferguson@boffamiskell.co.nz 7 May 2019 

Four Seasons Motel 

(Rosemary Hill) 

stay@queenstownmotel.com 7 May 2019 

Glendhu Bay Trustees Ltd 

(Chris Ferguson) 

chris.ferguson@boffamiskell.co.nz 7 May 2019 

Hospitality New Zealand 

(Charlotte Simpson) 

Charlotte.simpson@hospitalitynz.org.nz 7 May 2019 

 Ngai Tahu Property Limited 

(Amanda Leith) 

amanda@southernplanning.co.nz 7 May 2019 

 Trilane Industries Limited 

(Graeme Todd) 

graeme@toddandwalker.com 7 May 2019 

 

 


